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Category

Domestic

Horticulture

Construction & Demolition
Sludge

Animal

Total

Source : Dubai Municipality
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Quantity of Non Hazardous Wastes and Treatment Method by Type - Emirate Of Dubai
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Final Disposal

Gl
Incineration

0

sabll
Landfill

617,379

13,725

1,885,881

61,742

23,684

2,602,411

*Sludges: The accumulated settled solid,either moist or mixed, with a liquid component
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Treatment Method
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Waste to energy

0

58

5,576

5,634

as a result of natural or artificial processes, that have been separated from various types of wastewater during

treatment

2021
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Recovery
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Composting Recycling
5,443 184,469
13,614 250
0 12,079,210
32,655 0
770 6,000
52,482 12,269,929

Quantity

807,291

27,647

13,965,091

94,397

36,030

14,930,456
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